
 
2024 Meeting Dates  
Site Plan Review Committee (SPRC)  
Site Plan Coordinator: 519-837-5616  

Meeting Location: Virtually via Teams 

 
Last Submission Deadline: 
 

• Site Plan Re-Submissions – for 

applications received prior to 
Jan 1, 2023 (meeting) 

 

• Pre-Submission Review 

(meeting) 
 

Last Submission Deadline: 
 

• Mandatory Pre-Consultation  

(meeting) 

 

• Site Plan Submissions & Re-

Submissions (no meeting) 

  

Last Submission Deadline: 
 

• Initial Meetings (meeting) 

 
 

 

SPRC Meeting Date 

Monday November 13, 2023 Monday November 20, 2023 Wednesday November 29, 2023 Wednesday December 13, 2023 

Monday November 27, 2023 Monday December 4, 2023 Wednesday December 13, 2023 Wednesday January 10, 2024 

Monday December 11, 2023 Monday December 18, 2023 Wednesday January 10, 2024 Wednesday January 24, 2024 

Monday January 8, 2024 Monday January 15, 2024 Wednesday January 24, 2024 Wednesday February 7, 2024 

Monday January 22, 2024 Monday January 29, 2024 Wednesday February 7, 2024 Wednesday February 21, 2024 

Monday February 5, 2024 Monday February 12, 2024 Wednesday February 21, 2024 Wednesday March 6, 2024 

Tuesday February 20, 2024 Monday February 26, 2024 Wednesday March 6, 2024 Wednesday March 20, 2024 

Monday March 4, 2024 Monday March 11, 2024 Wednesday March 20, 2024 Wednesday April 3, 2024 

Monday March 18, 2024 Monday March 25, 2024 Wednesday April 3, 2024 Wednesday April 17, 2024 

Tuesday April 2, 2024 Monday April 8, 2024 Wednesday April 17, 2024 Wednesday May 1, 2024 

Monday April 15, 2024 Monday April 22, 2024 Wednesday May 1, 2024 Wednesday May 15, 2024 

Monday April 29, 2024 Monday May 6, 2024 Wednesday May 15, 2024 Wednesday May 29, 2024 

Monday May 13, 2024 Tuesday May 21, 2024 Wednesday May 29, 2024 Wednesday June 12, 2024 

Monday May 27, 2024 Monday June 3, 2024 Wednesday June 12, 2024 Wednesday June 26, 2024 

Monday June 10, 2024 Monday June 17, 2024 Wednesday June 26, 2024 Wednesday July 10, 2024 



Last Submission Deadline: 

 

• Site Plan Re-Submissions – for 
applications received prior to 

Jan 1, 2023 (meeting) 

 

• Pre-Submission Review 

(meeting) 
 

Last Submission Deadline: 

 

• Mandatory Pre-Consultation  
(meeting) 

 

• Site Plan Submissions & Re-

Submissions (no meeting) 

  

Last Submission Deadline: 

 

• Initial Meetings (meeting) 
 

 

 

SPRC Meeting Date 

Monday June 24, 2024 Tuesday July 2, 2024 Wednesday July 10, 2024 Wednesday July 24, 2024 

Monday July 8, 2024 Monday July 15, 2024 Wednesday July 24, 2024 Wednesday August 7, 2024 

Monday July 22, 2024 Monday July 29, 2024 Wednesday August 7, 2024 Wednesday August 21, 2024 

Tuesday August 6, 2024 Monday August 12, 2024 Wednesday August 21, 2024 Wednesday September 4, 2024 

Monday August 19, 2024 Monday August 26, 2024 Wednesday September 4, 2024 Wednesday September 18, 2024 

Tuesday September 3, 2024 Monday September 9, 2024 Wednesday September 18, 2024 Wednesday October 2, 2024 

Monday September 16, 2024 Monday September 23, 2024 Wednesday October 2, 2024 Wednesday October 16, 2024 

Monday September 30, 2024 Monday October 7, 2024 Wednesday October 16, 2024 Wednesday October 30, 2024 

Tuesday October 15, 2024 Monday October 21, 2024 Wednesday October 30, 2024 Wednesday November 13, 2024 

Monday October 28, 2024 Monday November 4, 2024 Wednesday November 13, 2024 Wednesday November 27, 2024 

Tuesday November 12, 2024 Monday November 18, 2024 Wednesday November 27, 2024 Wednesday December 11, 2024 

 

 
This schedule is for information purposes only. The Site Plan Coordinator will endeavor to assign the above meeting dates to applications received by the corresponding 
deadlines. Meeting agendas are subject to a maximum number of applications. Where the number of received applications exceeds the available agenda space; 

applications will be assigned to the next available meeting date based on the order of receipt. Only complete applications will be reviewed.  Applicants will be notified if 
the application is incomplete.  


